INVITATION: MEETUP-WORKSHOP

Date:
Time:
Location:

-

Registration:

Preliminary Programme

14.45
15.00

15:05
15.20

15:40
15:55
16:10
16:45
17:05
17:20
17:30
18:00

Walk-in

Lisette Vonk &
Anders Bouwer
Pieter de Wit

Lisette Vonk &

Anne Marleen Olthof

LEARNING IN DIGITAL LWORLDS

UIRTUAL, AUGMENTED AND MIHED REALITY IN EDUCATION

Wo 11 Dec 2019
15:00 - 18:00

Kohnstammzaal
KSH 09A10

Wednesday 11 December 2019

14:45 - 18:00

HvA Kohnstammzaal (KSH 09A10),
Kohnstammhuis, Wibautstraat 2-4, Amsterdam
You can register here

Coffee and Tea
Welcome and Introduction

Met VR leraren in opleiding (nog) beter voorbereiden op de beroepspraktijk
Interdisciplinary education and research with VR at FDMCI

Casper van Raamsdonk The use of VR in education at Tata Steel

Mirjam Vosmeer
Discussion in groups
Donna Schipper
Robert Belleman
Anders Bouwer
Various

VR Research: Interactive Cinema & Storytelling for 360° media
Meet, greet, and brainstorm!

Interactive XR Learning Experiences at Leiden University

VR in Computer Science Education at the University of Amsterdam
Conclusion and next steps

Drinks & Demonstrations of VR/AR/MR applications

Closing

A SMART EDUCATION EVENT ORGANIZED BY THE FACULTY OF EDUCATION TOGETHER WITH THE

FACULTY OF DIGITAL MEDIA & CREATIVE INDUSTRIES, AMSTERDAM UNIVERSITY OF APPLIED SCIENCES


https://www.hva.nl/kc-onderwijs-opvoeding/formulier/subsites/kc-oo/nl/smart-education/learning-in-digital-worlds.html
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